4) CHAMPIONNAT JEUNES PIGEONS - DESIGNES 2/5

R0O3 SM 04 AM JEN 25

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT P&G
CUFFEL P&F
BOISNARD Jérémy
SAMMARTANO Nicol
CORIS Bruno

MOL Fils

BLEUSSE Marie-Do
NAZE Pierre
COUILLARD André
DAMAMME Alain
SAVALLE David
ROUGEVENTRE Dani
SURAIS Nadia
CORIS M&F
OSORIO Carlos
FRESNAY Yohan
MOTA Luis
MOUCHARD Marcel
FOLOPPE Jean-Chr
TAMBRUN Philippe
BAZIRE Hervé
DESSAUX Alain
PEREIRA P&F Manu
DERAIS Raymond
DUCROCQ Jacques
BRUMENT Christop
PICHENOT Frédéri
LABBE Jean-Pierr
DHIEUX P&F
MERCIER Stéphane
QUIBEL Jean-Loui
EMO Denis
CHAPELLE LEMONIE
BARBARAY Joél

Prix
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Points

109
135
85
94
107
205
93
199
37
75
79
80
108
137

11
27
59
93
114
116
146
159

15
21
22
26
28
30
42
53
61
84

Société
BIHORE
ELBEUF
MONTIV
BRIONNE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
DOUD/YVETO
BIHORE

LE HAV M

LE HAV M
DOUD/YVETO
DUCLAIR

LE HAV M
NEUVI DIEP
ELBEUF
ALLOUV
BIHORE
DOUD/YVETO
NEUVI DIEP
DUCLAIR
NEUVI DIEP
LE HAV M
DUCLAIR
SOTTEV
BIHORE
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
AUFFAY
NEUVI DIEP
DOUD/YVETO
LE HOULME
ELBEUF
DOUD/YVETO
DOUD/YVETO
AUFFAY



